Nov. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCS730 Pressure Switches
Features
■ 1 million mechanical life and high
reliability
■ Short action time and high
sensitivity
■ High pressure resistance and

Nov. 2023 3 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCS730- D1 A1 B1 C1 E1 F1
Example: PCS730 - D1A1B1C1E1F1
The product model is PCS730, D1: 100~300 pressure range, A1: stainless steel for body material
B1: NPT1/4 Male, C1: SPST-NO diaphragm, E1: Pressure Direction Rise F1: DIN 43650A Hirschmann
for wiring methods
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Thread
B1: NPT1/4 Male
B2: UNF7/16 Male
B3: G1/4 Male
Pressure Direction
E1: Rise
E2: Decline
Wiring methods
F1: DIN 43650A Hirschmann
F2: DIN 43650A blade only
F3: Blade only
F4:German standard DOT4-2P
F5: German standard
DOT4-3P(A+B)
F6: AMP superseal
F7: M12×1 DIN EN61076 -2
-D(1+3)
F8: M12×1 DIN
Product model
PCS730
Pressure range
D1:100~300
D2:200~500
Body material
A1: Stainless steel
A2: Brass
Diaphragm
C1:SPST-NO
C2:SPST-NC
C3:SPDT